
SYNOPSIS OF EMPLOYMENT PROPOSAL AGAINST LAND TO BE DISPLAYED IN CO'S WEBSITE DATED Colliery/ 
Project 

Damagoria 
Colliery 

Mouza 

Borira 

Dighari 

Plot 

(LR) 
338 

No. 

348 

748 

804 

823 

827 

890 

513 

516 

352 

593 

594 

324 

458 

767 

1125 

1128 

70 

71 

50 

72 

360 

361 

712 

777 

362 

Propos 

495 

ed land 

(Acres) 
0.18 

0.28 

0.06 

0.01 

0.15 

0.11 

1117 0.05 

0.01 

0.02 

0.03 

GM (stae) 

0.07 

0.01 

0.04 

0.01 

0.01 

0.02 

0.06 

0.04 

0.32 

0.04 

0.02 

0.01 

0.09 

0.02 

0.14 

708/ 0.07 
Lalbazar 1606 0.01 

0.01 

0.02 

0.01 

0.03 

0.01 

0.02 

0.01 

0.01 

0.01 

0.01 

2.02 

Name of the 
Land Loosers / 
Awardees 

Lalu Gorai 

Sandip Bhakat 

Jayanta Maji 

Sandip Bhakat 

Jayanta Maji 
Pradip Maji 
Jayanta Maji 
Pradip Maji 
Jayanta Maji 
Pradip Maji 
Jayanta Maji 
Pradip Maji 
Jayanta Maji 
Pradip Maji 

Name of 
the 
Nominee 

Bholanath 
Gorai 

Relation 
ship 

Father 

Support 
ed 

Date of 

possession 
By BCCL 

Transferred 
the land to 
BCCL vide 

Sale Deed 
No. 

022402610 
/ 2018 

Deed No. 
022401050 

/2019 

Deed No. 
022402610 
/ 2018 

Transferred 
the land to 

BCCL vide 

Sale Deed 
No. 

022401050 

/2019 

.4. 2025 
Supporting/ 
Lenear 

land 

Linear land 

Supporting 
land 

The above-mentioned land loosers have claimed employment in favour of the said nominee against the land mentioned above as per CIL R & R Policy, 2012. 
Any objection / counter claim shall be addressed to GM, CV Area or GM (Estate), BCCL within 3(Three) weeks from the date of publishing in the website. 
It is also stated that publishing in the website is not confirmation and binding on BCCL to provide 
employment. 
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