- 11	Mouza	Plot	Propos	AGAINST LAND TO	Name of	Relation	Date of	Supporting
Project		No.	ed land	Land Loosers /	the	ship	possession	
		(LR)	(Acres)	Awardees	Nominee	Simp	By BCCL	Lenear
Damagoria Colliery	Borira	338	0.18	Lalu Gorai	Bholanath	Support	Transferred the land to BCCL vide Sale Deed No. 022402610 / 2018 Deed No. 022401050 / 2019 Transferred the land to BCCL vide Sale Deed No. 022401050 / 2019	Linear land Supporting land
		348	0.28					
		748	0.06					
		804	0.01					
		823	0.15					
		827	0.11					
		890	0.01					
		513	0.02					
		516	0.03					
		352	0.07					
			0.01					
		593	0.04					
			0.01	Sandip Bhakat Jayanta Maji				
		594	0.01					
			0.02					
		324	0.06					
		458	0.04					
		767	0.32					
		1117	0.05					
		1125	0.04					
		1128	0.02					
	Dighari	50	0.01	Sandip Bhakat Jayanta Maji Pradip Maji Jayanta Maji Pradip Maji Jayanta Maji Pradip Maji Jayanta Maji				
		70	0.09					
		71	0.02					
		72	0.14					
	_	360	0.01					
			0.02					
		361	0.01					
			0.03					
		708/	0.07					
		1606	0.01					
		712	0.01					
			0.02 F 0.01 J	Pradip Maji				
		777		Jayanta Maji				
				Pradip Maji				
		362	0.01					
		495	0.01					
			2.02					

The above-mentioned land loosers have claimed employment in favour of the said nominee against the land mentioned above as per CIL R & R Policy, 2012.

Any objection / counter claim shall be addressed to GM, CV Area or GM (Estate), BCCL within 3(Three) weeks from the date of publishing in the website.

It is also stated that publishing in the website is not confirmation and binding on BCCL to provide employment.